Navsari APMC Market Prices Today

] Commodity

leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

|Cauliflower 14750 | 4,750.005,000.00 || 4,500.00 |4,750.00 [2025-12-12
Cabbage 11750 | 1,750.002,000.00 || 1,500.00 |1,750.00 [2025-12-12
\Cowpea(V eg) - Cowpea (Veg) /5500 |5500.006,000.00 |5,000.00 |5500.00 [2025-12-12
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 13750 | 3,750.005,000.00 |2,500.00 |3,750.00 ||2025-12-12
Carrot 12250 | 2,250.00 2,500.00 |2,000.00 |2,250.00 ||2025-12-12
Methi(L eaves) - Methi 13750 | 3,750.00| 4,000.00 |3,500.00 |3,750.00 ||2025-12-12
Orange 13000 | 3,000.00] 4,000.00 ||2,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-12-12
|Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota 12250  |2,250.002,500.00 || 2,000.00 |2,250.00 (2025-12-12
Guar - Gwar 18500  |8500.00/9,000.00 | 8,000.00 |8500.00 [2025-12-12
Capsicum 13750  |3,750.004,000.00 | 3,500.00 |3,750.00 [2025-12-12
Apple 17000 | 7,000.00] 9,000.00 |5,000.00 |7,000.00 ||2025-12-12
Onion 11350 | 1,350.00/ 1,800.00 |900.00 | 1,350.00 ||2025-12-12
Brinjal (5250  |5,250.00| 7,500.00 ||3,000.00 ||5,250.00 ||2025-12-12
|Potato (1900 | 1,900.00/ 2,700.00 ||1,100.00 |1,900.00 ||2025-12-12
Little gourd(Kundru) - Littlegourd (Kundru) || 62.50 | 6,250.00 6,500.00 || 6,000.00 | 6,250.00 ||2025-12-12
Lemon 12250  2,250.002,500.00 || 2,000.00 |2,250.00 ([2025-12-12
Papaya 11750 | 1,750.00 2,000.00 || 1,500.00 |1,750.00 ([2025-12-12
Guava (2500 | 2,500.00| 3,500.00 |1,500.00 |2,500.00 ||2025-12-12
Tomato 13000 | 3,000.00|4,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-12-12
'Long Melon(K akri) - Long Melon (K akri) 11750 | 1,750.00/ 2,000.00 || 1,500.00 |1,750.00 ||2025-12-12
Pegeon Pea(Arhar Fali) - Pigeon Pea (Arhar Fali)| 37.50 | 3,750.00 4,000.00 ||3,500.00 |3,750.00 |2025-12-12
Coriander(L eaves) - Coriander 13500  |3,500.004,000.00 |3,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-12-12
M ousambi (Sweet Lime) - Mousambi 13000  |3,000.00/4,000.00 || 2,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-12-12
|Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Bhindi 17750 | 7,750.00| 8,000.00 |7,500.00 |7,750.00 ||2025-12-12
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|Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval) ||55.00 | 5,500.00 6,000.00 ||5,000.00 |5,500.00 |2025-12-12

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 11375 | 1,375.00/ 1,500.00 |1,250.00 |1,375.00 ||2025-12-12

[Banana - Banana - Ripe 11375 |1,375.00/1,750.00 |1,000.00 |1,375.00 ||2025-12-12

] Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive



https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pointed-gourd-parval-pointed-gourd-parval/navsari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-bottle-gourd/navsari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana-banana-ripe/navsari-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/navsari-apmc

